
www.AlphaProTech.com
LIT EPB 077

10/2025

ROLL SIZE
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

SYSTEMWARRANTY

PROTECH 25

REX Wrap  is a durable, breathable, and easy-to-install solution for new builds
or renovations. With up to 6 months of UV protection and a 10-Year Warranty,
extendable to 25 years with our System Warranty, it delivers long-lasting
performance across a variety of materials, due to its surfactant-resistant
construction.

36"x100'
36"x150'
54"x100'
54"x150'
9'x100'
9'x150'
9'x195'

10'x100'
10'x150'
10'x195'

150
135
100
90
50
45
40
50
45
40

ROLLS PER UNIT

Ease of Installation: lightweight and easy
to handle will save time and labor costs
6-month UV exposure 
10-Year Warranty, extendable to 25 years
for residential properties with our System
Warranty

KEY FEAUTURES

WE HAVE YOU COVERED!

REX WRAP 

Enhance your build with our 25-Year
System Warranty to guarantee long-term
durability and performance. All components
are designed to work seamlessly together
for maximum results.

®

®

Test Method Results

Composition Woven
Polypropelene

Weight 13.19 lbs per
MSF

Water Vapor Transmission ASTM E96 Method A 8

Water Penetration
Resistance ASTM D779 Pass

Tensile Strength ASTM D5034
83 lbs MD 

52 lbs CD

Tear Resistance ASTM D4533
47.1 lbs MD

18.7 lbs CD

Thickness 5.5 mils

Smoke Develop Index ASTM E84 Class A

Flame Spread Index ASTM E84 Class A

UV Exposure 180 Days


