

REX WRAP®

REX Wrap[®] is a durable, breathable, and easy-to-install solution for new builds or renovations. With up to 6 months of UV protection and a 10-Year Warranty, extendable to 25 years with our System Warranty, it delivers long-lasting performance across a variety of materials, due to its surfactant-resistant construction.

KEY FEAUTURES

- Ease of Installation: lightweight and easy to handle will save time and labor costs
- 6-month UV exposure
- 10-Year Warranty, extendable to 25 years for residential properties with our System Warranty

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

	Test Method	Results
Composition		Woven Polypropelene
Weight		13.19 lbs per MSF
Water Vapor Transmission	ASTM E96 Method A	8
Water Penetration Resistance	ASTM D779	Pass
Tensile Strength	ASTM D5034	83 lbs MD
		52 lbs CD
Tear Resistance	ASTM D4533	47.1 lbs MD
		18.7 lbs CD
Thickness		5.5 mils
Smoke Develop Index	ASTM E84	Class A
Flame Spread Index	ASTM E84	Class A
UV Exposure		180 Days

ROLL SIZE	ROLLS PER UNIT
36"x100'	150
36"x150'	135
54"x100'	100
54"x150'	90
9'x100'	50
9'x150'	45
9'x195'	40
10'x100'	50
10'x150'	45
10'x195'	40

Enhance your build with our 25-Year System Warranty to guarantee long-term durability and performance. All components are designed to work seamlessly together for maximum results.









AlphaProTech PROTECH 25